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8
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0

0
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P-051
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P-060
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P-062
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P-069

P-070

P-071
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P-073

P-074

P-076

P-077

P-078

P-079
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P-081

P-075
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P-085
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P-087
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P-090
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P-116
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P-118
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P-120

P-121

P-122

P-123

P-124

P-125

P-126

P-127

P-128

P-129

P-130

P-131

P-132

P-133

P-134

P-135

P-136

P-137

P-138

P-139

P-140

P-141

P-142

P-143

P-144

P-145

P-146

P-148

P-149

P-150

P-151

P-152

P-153

P-154

P-155

P-156

P-157

P-158

P-159

P-160

P-161

P-162

P-163

P-164
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P-166

P-167

P-168

P-169

P-170

P-171

U n a    e m p r e s a

de   clase   mundial

N

S

O E

P-001

Lat. 20.267275

Long. -89.350886

Lat. 20.267188

Long. -89.350312

Lat. 20.267162

Long. -89.349857

Lat. 20.267093

Long. -89.349398

Lat. 20.266836

Long. -89.349313

Lat. 20.266404

Long. -89.349372

Lat. 20.265978

Long. -89.349439

Lat. 20.265563

Long. -89.349498

Lat. 20.265728

Long. -89.349480

Lat. 20.265115

Long. -89.349539

Lat. 20.264671

Long. -89.349586

Lat. 20.264283

Long. -89.349626

Lat. 20.264537

Long. -89.351717

Lat. 20.263748

Long. -89.349675

Lat. 20.263820

Long. -89.350005

Lat. 20.263940

Long. -89.350364

Lat. 20.264051

Long. -89.350681

Lat. 20.264186

Long. -89.351004

Lat. 20.264341

Long. -89.351357

Lat. 20.264258

Long. -89.349200

Lat. 20.264198

Long. -89.348777

Lat. 20.264198

Long. -89.348777

Lat. 20.264140

Long. -89.348285

Lat. 20.264021

Long. -89.347384

Lat. 20.264362

Long. -89.347360

Lat. 20.264613

Long. -89.347317

Lat. 20.264867

Long. -89.347274

Lat. 20.265775

Long. -89.347172

Lat. 20.266100

Long. -89.347094

Lat. 20.266225

Long. -89.347853

Lat. 20.266474

Long. -89.347815

Lat. 20.266946

Long. -89.348549

Lat. 20.266948

Long. -89.348384

Lat. 20.267189

Long. -89.348510

Lat. 20.267663

Long. -89.348437

Lat. 20.268099

Long. -89.348389

Lat. 20.268425

Long. -89.348465

Lat. 20.268749

Long. -89.349054

Lat. 20.268851

Long. -89.349309

Lat. 20.268977

Long. -89.349568

Lat. 20.269210

Long. -89.349999

Lat. 20.263496

Long. -89.347471

Lat. 20.263005

Long. -89.347534

Lat. 20.262605

Long. -89.3476607

Lat. 20.262181

Long. -89.347701

Lat. 20.261475

Long. -89.347805

Lat. 20.261345

Long. -89.347727

Lat. 20.261287

Long. -89.347249

Lat. 20.261256

Long. -89.346937

Lat. 20.261270

Long. -89.346466

Lat. 20.261290

Long. -89.345976

Lat. 20.260836

Long. -89.345981

Lat. 20.260400

Long. -89.345984

Lat. 20.259920

Long. -89.345982

Lat. 20.259423

Long. -89.345957

Lat. 20.259296

Long. -89.345576

Lat. 20.259141

Long. -89.345074

Lat. 20.259112

Long. -89.344798

Lat. 20.259098

Long. -89.344109

Lat. 20.259119

Long. -89.343609

Lat. 20.259154

Long. -89.343179

Lat. 20.261263

Long. -89.347842

Lat. 20.260899

Long. -89.347881

Lat. 20.260494

Long. -89.348004

Lat. 20.260150

Long. -89.347999

Lat. 20.259797

Long. -89.348038

Lat. 20.259077

Long. -89.348131

Lat. 20.258242

Long. -89.348346

Lat. 20.258061

Long. -89.348555

Lat. 20.257947

Long. -89.348694

Lat. 20.257634

Long. -89.349070

Lat. 20.257278

Long. -89.349213

Lat. 20.257008

Long. -89.349326

Lat. 20.256532

Long. -89.349531

Lat. 20.256035

Long. -89.349726

Lat. 20.255547

Long. -89.349909

Lat. 20.254993

Long. -89.350140

Lat. 20.254587

Long. -89.350305

Lat. 20.254049

Long. -89.350482

Lat. 20.253618

Long. -89.350676

Lat. 20.256330

Long. -89.348951

Lat. 20.256143

Long. -89.348387

Lat. 20.256050

Long. -89.347856

Lat. 20.255949

Long. -89.347383

Lat. 20.255870

Long. -89.346879

Lat. 20.255807

Long. -89.346470

Lat. 20.255714

Long. -89.346023

Lat. 20.255631

Long. -89.345531

Lat. 20.255560

Long. -89.345214

Lat. 20.258151

Long. -89.349438

Lat. 20.258293

Long. -89.349888

Lat. 20.258440

Long. -89.350352

Lat. 20.258570

Long. -89.350787

Lat. 20.258869

Long. -89.351674

P-147

Lat. 20.259030

Long. -89.351984

Lat. 20.266883

Long. -89.347726

Lat. 20.266856

Long. -89.347426

Lat. 20.266789

Long. -89.346991

Lat. 20.266710

Long. -89.346656

Lat. 20.266656

Long. -89.346273

Lat. 20.266578

Long. -89.345899

Lat. 20.266531

Long. -89.345527

Lat. 20.266454

Long. -89.345055

Lat. 20.266386

Long. -89.344609

Lat. 20.266322

Long. -89.344176

Lat. 20.266245

Long. -89.343808

Lat. 20.266103

Long. -89.342843

Lat. 20.266249

Long. -89.342731

Lat. 20.266747

Long. -89.342567

P-027

Lat. 20.267170

Long. -89.342413

Lat. 20.267573

Long. -89.342255

P-035

Lat. 20.266022

Long. -89.346386

Lat. 20.265910

Long. -89.345628

Lat. 20.265821

Long. -89.345063

Lat. 20.265714

Long. -89.344342

Lat. 20.265614

Long. -89.343685

Lat. 20.265491

Long. -89.343144

Lat. 20.265418

Long. -89.342510

Lat. 20.265326

Long. -89.342024

Lat. 20.265291

Long. -89.341678

Lat. 20.265291

Long. -89.341678

Lat. 20.265230

Long. -89.341173

Lat. 20.265157

Long. -89.341238

Lat. 20.264632

Long. -89.341315

Lat. 20.264049

Long. -89.341410

Lat. 20.265866

Long. -89.341125

Lat. 20.266350

Long. -89.341054

Lat. 20.266802

Long. -89.340983

Lat. 20.267478

Long. -89.340888

Lat. 20.268022

Long. -89.340792

Lat. 20.268493

Long. -89.340723

Lat. 20.268988

Long. -89.340652

Lat. 20.265157

Long. -89.340493

Lat. 20.265111

Long. -89.339803

Lat. 20.265084

Long. -89.339630

Lat. 20.265017

Long. -89.339056

Lat. 20.265028

Long. -89.338601

Lat. 20.265032

Long. -89.337998

Lat. 20.265573

Long. -89.337942

Lat. 20.266130

Long. -89.337725

Lat. 20.266734

Long. -89.337471

Lat. 20.267141

Long. -89.337365

P-063

P-068

Lat. 20.265404

Long. -89.347202

Lat. 20.265252

Long. -89.346808

Lat. 20.265253

Long. -89.346355

Lat. 20.265128

Long. -89.345625

Lat. 20.265102

Long. -89.345365

Lat. 20.265055

Long. -89.344985

Lat. 20.265048

Long. -89.344610

Lat. 20.264918

Long. -89.343861

Lat. 20.264823

Long. -89.343271

Lat. 20.264673

Long. -89.343249

Lat. 20.264369

Long. -89.343381

Lat. 20.264043

Long. -89.343474

Lat. 20.263954

Long. -89.343858

Lat. 20.264074

Long. -89.344159

Lat. 20.264153

Long. -89.344394

Lat. 20.264122

Long. -89.344654

Lat. 20.263646

Long. -89.344745

Lat. 20.263215

Long. -89.344867

Lat. 20.262898

Long. -89.344936

Lat. 20.262845

Long. -89.344884

Lat. 20.262728

Long. -89.344359

Lat. 20.262664

Long. -89.343864

Lat. 20.262571

Long. -89.343354

Lat. 20.262489

Long. -89.342989

Lat. 20.262428

Long. -89.342631

Lat. 20.263974

Long. -89.347085

Lat. 20.263889

Long. -89.346564

POSTE

MODELO UBICACIÓN HERRAJE

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

POSTE

MODELO UBICACIÓN HERRAJE

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

Lat. 20.266172

Long. -89.344405

POSTE

MODELO UBICACIÓN HERRAJE

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

POSTE

MODELO UBICACIÓN HERRAJE

46

47

48

49

50

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

51

POSTE
MODELO UBICACIÓN HERRAJE

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

POSTE

MODELO UBICACIÓN HERRAJE

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

POSTE

MODELO UBICACIÓN HERRAJE

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

POSTE

MODELO UBICACIÓN HERRAJE

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

POSTE
MODELO UBICACIÓN HERRAJE

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

Lat. 20.257947

Long. -89.348694

POSTE
MODELO UBICACIÓN HERRAJE

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

POSTE
MODELO HERRAJE

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

UBICACIÓN

POSTE
MODELO HERRAJE

166

167

168

169

170

TENSIÓN

TENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

SUSPENSIÓN

UBICACIÓN

171

TENSIÓN


